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July 2023June 12, 2023 - 
June 18, 2023
Monday, June 12

8:00am - 8:30am Chairman with New Hire Orientation (Room 208) -
BOCC Calendar
10:00am - 10:30am Dwayne with Fox News - BOCC Calendar
2:00pm - 3:00pm Pathfinder Arena OAC Meeting (6655 CO-115 
(6655 CO-115, Florence, Colorado  81240)) - Chris Serfling
2:30pm - 4:30pm Debbie with SCEDD (via Microsoft Teams)
4:00pm - 4:30pm Debbie with Rural Workforce Consortium (via 
Zoom)

Wednesday, June 14
8:15am - 9:15am Commissioners with KRLN Morning Line (KRLN) - 
BOCC Calendar
9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and 
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
11:00am - 4:00pm Dwayne w/Arkansas Basin Roundtable (Pueblo) -
BOCC Calendar
2:30pm - 4:30pm Debbie with Mayors' Roundtable (TBD)

Friday, June 16
10:30am - 12:00pm Dwayne w/ Southern Shooting Partnership 
(CPW Office, Colodo Springs) - BOCC Calendar

Tuesday, June 13
9:30am - 11:30am BOCC Meeting (Admin LL3) - BOCC Calendar

Thursday, June 15
9:00am - 10:00am Debbie with Homeless Coalition (via Zoom)
11:00am - 12:00pm Debbie with NACO Agriculture and Rural 
Affairs (Zoom)
2:00pm - 3:00pm Debbie with NACO West Region (Zoom)
2:00pm - 3:00pm Dwayne with NACO Western region (virtual) - 
BOCC Calendar

Saturday, June 17

Sunday, June 18
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July 2023June 19, 2023 - 
June 25, 2023
Monday, June 19

8:00am Debbie out of office
2:00pm - 3:00pm Pathfinder Arena OAC Meeting (6655 CO-115 
(6655 CO-115, Florence, Colorado  81240)) - Chris Serfling

Wednesday, June 21
Debbie out of office

7:00am - 8:30am Kevin w/FEDC (Abbey) - BOCC Calendar
9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and 
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
10:00am - 1:00pm Dwayne with UAACOG (Uaacog office)
1:00pm - 3:30pm Debbie with CRWC (via Zoom)

Friday, June 23

Tuesday, June 20
Debbie out of office

7:00am - 8:00am Kevin @ Chamber Alliance Board Meeting (The 
Hive)
10:00am - 11:30am Debbie with The FEW (Room 208) - BOCC 
Calendar
11:00am - 12:00pm Dwayne with BLM solar (virtual) - BOCC 
Calendar
12:00pm - 4:00pm Dwayne with Opioid Governance Committee 
(TBD) - BOCC Calendar
2:00pm - 4:00pm Kevin w/Fremont County Heritage Commissioner
meeting (Room 208)

Thursday, June 22
5:00pm Debbie out of office

9:00am - 9:30am Commissioners, Attorney, County Manager, P&Z 
Director - Agenda Review (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
10:30am - 12:00pm Debbie with E911 Board (Room 208)
12:00pm - 1:00pm Debbie with E911 lunch (Pizza Madness)
1:30pm - 3:30pm Debbie with CRCA (Room 207)

Saturday, June 24

Sunday, June 25


